NX2520SA48.000MSTDCSW5
NDK
Crystals
Crystal 48MHz ±15ppm (Tol) ±25ppm (Stability) 8pF FUND 40Ohm 4-Pin SMD
No Stock Available
Ships from: United States of America
Lead Time: 0 weeks
Package Quantity Price
In stock 0
This information was provided on 5/10/2023
Current prices, inventories, technical details and more information can be found here:
All orders placed with Arrow.com are subject to terms and conditions specified here:
Please note that prices and delivery times are subject to change. Some items cannot be
shipped outside the USA. If you decide to order these parts and ship them outside the USA, the
information provided may become invalid.
Web Support Team
Within the U.S.: 1-855-362-4757
Internationally: 1-303-305-5700
© Arrow Electronics, Inc. All rights reserved Page 1 of 1